Ascenseur
Entretien + téléphonie

Contréle

Entretien
Communs
Molok

Extincteurs

1070,00 €
170,00 €

1600,00 €
1900,00 €
75,00 €

4815,00 €

Frais divers
Ass. Incendie+ PJ

Banque

Frais divers

Répartition

1700,00 €
150,00 €

750,00 €

2 600,00 €

Conso communs
Electricité

Eau

Répartition

1100,00 €
700,00 €

1800,00 €

Gestion
Du 01/04/17
Au 31/03/18

Répartition

4341,48 €

4341,48 €




